51
53
54
55
56
54
59
56
59
60

60
62
100
62
76
61
76
66
65

68
72
73
72
76
77
70
76
77

78
79

TIME
8:00 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM
11:06 AM
11:14 AM
11:22 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:58 AM
12:08 PM

12:16
12:50 PM
12:58 PM
1:.06 PM
1:14 PM

RIDER

Anecia Delduco

Gavre Goldie

Bonnie MacCullough

Michele Goldie
Robin Souder

Bonnie MacCullough

Taryn Steinmeyer
Robin Souder
Taryn Steinmeyer

Tricia Stewart

Tricia Stewart

Lesley Cens McDowell

Linda Drejza

Lesley Cens McDowell

Renee Dixon
Holly Morey
Renee Dixon
Jennifer Downey
Thea Muckey
BREAK
Edith Muckey
Michele Karpovich
Jen Carl
Michele Karpovich
Renee Dixon
Kathy Davis
Betty Lewandowski
Renee Dixon
Kathy Davis
LUNCH BREAK

Susanne Miller
Regina Marini
Heidi Douts

HORSE
Jose Cuervo
Splendid Charlie
Jubilee
Splendid Charlie
Whisky Dun Right
Jubilee
Penelope
Whisky Dun Right
Penelope
Wild River

Wild River
Only at Macy's
Wrosie
Only at Macy's
Croc Style
Lena
Croc Style
Just Livingston
Gizmo

Gizmo
Julien De Flamenco
Shadowcaster
Julien De Flamenco
Queen Esther
Top Me Off
Echo
Queen Esther
Top Me Off

De La Ritz
Summer
Camo Mule

DIV

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Jr
AA
Jr

g
3

=T O0O=T=0===

=



TEST SCORE

T-3 67.8
T-1 63.846
1-2 66.212
Intro A 67.188
T-2 56.724
1-2 69.394
Intro C 69.75
T-2 61.034
T-1 67.115
1-2 69.091
1-2 69.091
T-3 67.4
3-3 Scratch
1-1 64.074
Intro B 69.688
2-1 63.143
Intro B 71.25
MFS 1 69.652
Leadline B 71875
Leadline A 71.25
Intro C 69
T-3 67
T-2 61.552
MFS 2 67.5
Intro B 69.688
MFS 1 66.25
2-1 68.143
Intro B 70.312
T-2 69.483
Intro B 62.187

1-1 66.667



78
79
80
81
85
80
81
85
71
17
26
71
27
26
35
27
35
37

37

121

102
223
37
244
37
292
244
292
300

1:22 PM
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM
3:56 PM
4:04 PM
4:12 PM
4:20 PM
4:28 PM
4:36 PM
4:44 PM
4:52 PM
5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:16 PM
5:24 PM
5:32 PM
5:40 PM

Susanne Miller
Regina Marini
Belle Telesco

Lisa Fiorelli

Maggie Moyer

Belle Telesco
Lisa Fiorelli
Maggie Moyer
Jackie Vandervort
Karen Carski
Nina Shaffer
Jackie Vandervort
Donna Shar
Nina Shaffer
Michele Goldie
Donna Shar
Michele Goldie
Gretchen Ruby
BREAK
Gretchen Ruby
Joan Chain
Cora Kline
Kelanini Whitehead
Cora Kline
Mariette McIntyre
Anne Schmid

Gretfchen Ruby

Beatrice Reedy

Gretchen Ruby

Suzannah Spangler
Beatrice Reedy
Suzannah Spangler
Robyn Botkin

De La Ritz
Summer
Quite the Character
World Player
Captain Morgan
Quite the Character
World Player
Captain Morgan
Marengo SFI
Kestrel
Nik of Time
Marengo SFI
Bridger
Nik of Time
Gone for Broke
Bridger
Gone for Broke

Jamdolin

Jamdolin
Scotti
Only at Macy's
Firefly
Only at Macy's
CRF Coal
Play Boy Skoal
Penhill Celtic
Gizmo
Penhill Celtic
Lacey
Gizmo
Lacey
DJ

Jr
AA

Jr
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

Jr
Jr
Jr
AA
AA

Jr

Jr
Jr
Jr
AA



T-3
Intro B
1-2
T-2
3-1
1-3
T-3
3-1
T-3
Intro B
T-3
T-3
Intro C
T-3
T-3
T-1
MFS T
T-2

T-3
4-1
1-1
Intro A
1-2
T-3
T-1
1-2
Intro B
1-3
Intro C
Intro C
T-1
T-1

69.8
60.312
64.394
63.276
60.405
63.333

64.2
63.108

65
65
66.4
67.6
68
66
62.4
65.77
67.721
67.069

66
65.789
67.222

68.75
67.727
63.8

65
69.697
69.375
67.778

68.5
68.75
68.077
68.654



