

#	TIME	RIDER	HORSE	DIV
51	8:00 AM	Anecia Delduco	Jose Cuervo	O
53	8:16 AM	Gavre Goldie	Splendid Charlie	AA
54	8:24 AM	Bonnie MacCullough	Jubilee	AA
55	8:32 AM	Michele Goldie	Splendid Charlie	AA
56	8:40 AM	Robin Souder	Whisky Dun Right	AA
54	8:48 AM	Bonnie MacCullough	Jubilee	AA
59	8:56 AM	Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr
56	9:04 AM	Robin Souder	Whisky Dun Right	AA
59	9:12 AM	Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr
60	9:20 AM	Tricia Stewart	Wild River	M
	9:28 AM			
60	9:36 AM	Tricia Stewart	Wild River	M
62	9:44 AM	Lesley Cens McDowell	Only at Macy's	M
100	9:52 AM	Linda Drejza	Wrosie	AA
62	10:00 AM	Lesley Cens McDowell	Only at Macy's	M
76	10:08 AM	Renee Dixon	Croc Style	O
61	10:16 AM	Holly Morey	Lena	AA
76	10:24 AM	Renee Dixon	Croc Style	O
66	10:32 AM	Jennifer Downey	Just Livingston	M
65	10:42 AM	Thea Muckey	Gizmo	Jr
	10:50 AM	BREAK		
68	10:58 AM	Edith Muckey	Gizmo	Jr
72	11:06 AM	Michele Karpovich	Julien De Flamenco	M
73	11:14 AM	Jen Carl	Shadowcaster	M
72	11:22 AM	Michele Karpovich	Julien De Flamenco	M
76	11:30 AM	Renee Dixon	Queen Esther	O
77	11:40 AM	Kathy Davis	Top Me Off	M
70	11:48 AM	Betty Lewandowski	Echo	M
76	11:58 AM	Renee Dixon	Queen Esther	O
77	12:08 PM	Kathy Davis	Top Me Off	M
	12:16	LUNCH BREAK		
	12:50 PM			
78	12:58 PM	Susanne Miller	De La Ritz	M
79	1:06 PM	Regina Marini	Summer	M
	1:14 PM	Heidi Douts	Camo Mule	O

TEST	SCORE
T-3	67.8
T-1	63.846
1-2	66.212
Intro A	67.188
T-2	56.724
1-2	69.394
Intro C	69.75
T-2	61.034
T-1	67.115
1-2	69.091
1-2	69.091
T-3	67.4
3-3	Scratch
1-1	64.074
Intro B	69.688
2-1	63.143
Intro B	71.25
MFS 1	69.652
Leadline B	71.875
Leadline A	71.25
Intro C	69
T-3	67
T-2	61.552
MFS 2	67.5
Intro B	69.688
MFS 1	66.25
2-1	68.143
Intro B	70.312
T-2	69.483
Intro B	62.187
1-1	66.667

78	1:22 PM	Susanne Miller	De La Ritz	M
79	1:30 PM	Regina Marini	Summer	M
80	1:38 PM	Belle Telesco	Quite the Character	Jr
81	1:46 PM	Lisa Fiorelli	World Player	AA
85	1:54 PM	Maggie Moyer	Captain Morgan	M
80	2:02 PM	Belle Telesco	Quite the Character	Jr
81	2:10 PM	Lisa Fiorelli	World Player	AA
85	2:18 PM	Maggie Moyer	Captain Morgan	M
71	2:26 PM	Jackie Vandervort	Marengo SFI	AA
17	2:34 PM	Karen Carski	Kestrel	M
26	2:42 PM	Nina Shaffer	Nik of Time	O
71	2:50 PM	Jackie Vandervort	Marengo SFI	AA
27	2:58 PM	Donna Shar	Bridger	AA
26	3:06 PM	Nina Shaffer	Nik of Time	O
35	3:14 PM	Michele Goldie	Gone for Broke	AA
27	3:22 PM	Donna Shar	Bridger	AA
35	3:30 PM	Michele Goldie	Gone for Broke	AA
37	3:40 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Jamdolin	M
	3:48 PM	BREAK		
37	3:56 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Jamdolin	M
	4:04 PM	Joan Chain	Scotti	M
3	4:12 PM	Cora Kline	Only at Macy's	Jr
121	4:20 PM	Kelanini Whitehead	Firefly	Jr
3	4:28 PM	Cora Kline	Only at Macy's	Jr
102	4:36 PM	Mariette McIntyre	CRF Coal	AA
223	4:44 PM	Anne Schmid	Play Boy Skoal	AA
37	4:52 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Penhill Celtic	M
244	5:00 PM	Beatrice Reedy	Gizmo	Jr
37	5:08 PM	Gretchen Ruby	Penhill Celtic	M
292	5:16 PM	Suzannah Spangler	Lacey	Jr
244	5:24 PM	Beatrice Reedy	Gizmo	Jr
292	5:32 PM	Suzannah Spangler	Lacey	Jr
300	5:40 PM	Robyn Botkin	DJ	AA

T-3	69.8
Intro B	60.312
1-2	64.394
T-2	63.276
3-1	60.405
1-3	63.333
T-3	64.2
3-1	63.108
T-3	65
Intro B	65
T-3	66.4
T-3	67.6
Intro C	68
T-3	66
T-3	62.4
T-1	65.77
MFS T	67.721
T-2	67.069
T-3	66
4-1	65.789
1-1	67.222
Intro A	68.75
1-2	67.727
T-3	63.8
T-1	65
1-2	69.697
Intro B	69.375
1-3	67.778
Intro C	68.5
Intro C	68.75
T-1	68.077
T-1	68.654